Features:
Camco Parallel Index Drives are
ideal for high-speed applications or
for actuation-type applications such
as driving a linkage or a conveyor.
Hardened and ground conjugate cams
Yoke-mounted, preloaded cam followers are
non-reversing for high capacity and speed

Position of Shafts (Top View) Input/Output Shaft Rotation
IN-PAR-3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Parallel Shaft/Flange Drives | How To Order
P Series
Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
Mounting “A” Mounting “B”
RH LH RH LH
SID
E R
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT INPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT INPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT INPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT INPUT
SID
E L
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
INPUT INPUT
INPUT
OUTPUT

.39S and .39C, .39C-SD, .39FC-SD, .39S-SD
	� – Available Settings (in-lb): 160, 210, 270, 320,
390
•	� Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
•	� Oscillating motion
•	� Double Input Shaft
•	� Double Output Shaft
•	� Output and Input Vertical Mounting
250P Indexer Capacities
Stops Index
Period Motion B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model “A”
Center
1 300 msc.50 444 3 250P1H20-300 3.25
1.5 270 msc.33 481 2 250P1.5H20-270 3.25
2
270 ms 433 3 250P2H20-270 3.25
180 msc.33 546 3 250P2H20-180 3.25
3
270 ms 582 2 250P3H20-270 2.75
120 ms 653 2 250P3H20-120 3.25
4
270 ms 571 3 250P4H20-270 2.75
90 msc.25 782 3 250P4H20-90 3.25
6
270 ms 888 2 250P6H20-270 II 2.75
180 msc.33 2078 3 250P6H24-180 II 2.75
8
270 ms 843 3 250P8H20-270 II 2.75
120 ms 993 3 250P8H20-120 II 3.25
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
IN-PAR-6Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Parallel Shaft/Flange Drives | Features, Optional Accessories, Technical Information
250P Series

and 2.3C, 2.3C-SD, 2.3FC-SD, 2.3S-SD
	� – Available Settings (in-lb): 400, 600, 700, 850,
1000, 1300, 1800, 2000, 2300
•	� Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
•	� Oscillating motion
•	� Double Input Shaft
•	� Double Output Shaft
•	� Output and Input Vertical Mounting
387P Indexer Capacities
Stops Index
Period Motion B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model “A”
Center
1 300 msc.66 1385 14 387P1H28-300 4.812
1.33 315 msc.10 1062 13 387P1.33H28-315 4.812
1.5 300 ms 1099 13 387P1.5H28-300 4.812
2
270 msc.33 1788 14 387P2H32-270 4.812
180 msc.33 2095 14 387P2H32-180 4.812
2.67 270 msc.33 2171 14 387P2.67H28-270 II 4.812
3
270 ms 1601 13 387P3H28-270 4
120 msc.33 2067 14 387P3H28-120 4.812
4
270 ms 1605 14 387P4H28-270 4
90 msc.33 2214 14 387P4H28-90 4.812
6
270 ms 2445 13 387P6H28-270 II 4
180 ms 2463 13 387P6H28-180 II 4.812
8 270 ms 2378 14 387P8H28-270 II 4
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
IN-PAR-8Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Parallel Shaft/Flange Drives | Features, Optional Accessories, Technical Information
387P Series

	� – Available Settings (in-lb): 670, 825, 1100,
1400,1700, 2000, 2300, 2500, 3000, 3800,
4000, 5000, 6000
•	� Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
•	� Oscillating motion
•	� Double Input Shaft
•	� Double Output Shaft
•	� Output and Input Vertical Mounting
512P Indexer Capacities
Stops Index
Period Motion B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model “A”
Center
1 330 msc.75 6441 63 512P1H48-330 5.979
1.33 330 msc.33 4928 61 512P1.33H48-330 5.979
1.5
330 ms 4860 63 512P1.5H48-330 5.979
270 msc.33 4373 61 512P2H40-270 5.979
2
180 msc.50 5416 61 512P2H40-180 5.979
120 msc.50 4131 61 512P2H40-120 5.979
3
300 msc.33 7116 61 512P2.67H40-300 II 5.979
180 ms 5462 56 512P3H40-180 5.979
4
270 ms 5619 61 512P4H40-270 4.858
120 ms 6252 61 512P4H40-120 5.979
6
270 ms 8315 56 512P6H40-270 II 4.858
180 ms 8261 56 512P6H40-180 II 5.979
8
270 ms 8387 61 512P8H40-270 II 4.858
180 ms 7894 61 512P8H40-180 II 5.979
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
IN-PAR-10Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Parallel Shaft/Flange Drives | Features, Optional Accessories, Technical Information
512P Series

8500, 11000
•	� Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
•	� Electric Clutch-Brake
•	� Air Clutch-Brake
•	� Oscillating motion
•	� Double Input Shaft
•	� Double Output Shaft
•	� Output and Input Vertical Mounting
662P Indexer Capacities
Stops Index
Period Motion B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM (in-lb)
Internal
Inertia (lb-in2) Model “A”
Center
1 330 msc.50 5824 138 662P1H48-330 7.729
1.33 330 msc.20 10368 332 662P1.33H64-330 7.729
1.5 270 msc.33 12617 306 662P1.5H64-270 7.729
2
270 msc.33 6811 181 662P2H48-270 7.729
180 msc.50 11760 204 662P2H56-180 7.729
3
270 ms 8446 166 662P3H48-270 6.628
180 ms 8506 166 662P3H48-180 7.729
4
270 ms 8752 181 662P4H48-270 6.628
120 ms 9738 181 662P4H48-120 7.729
6
270 ms 12946 166 662P6H48-270 II 6.628
180 ms 12863 166 662P6H48-180 II 7.729
8
270 ms 13060 181 662P8H48-270 II 6.628
120 msc.33 15780 181 662P8H48-120 7.729
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
IN-PAR-12Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Parallel Shaft/Flange Drives | Features, Optional Accessories, Technical Information
662P Series